North Carolina Department of Environmental Quality
Division of Waste Management
Hazardous Waste Section - Compliance Branch

REGIONAL INSPECTOR MAP
Brent Burch - Branch Head / 919.270.2049 | Brent.Burch@deq.nc.gov

lan Callaway - Branch Hydrogeologist / 984.270.0618 / lan.Callaway@deq.nc.gov
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Sean Morris - Western Unit Supervisor -y
919.270.2714 | Sean.Morris@deq.nc.gov t U _t
Nick Guglielmi - Western Unit Hydrogeologist Richard Concepcién - Eastern Unit Supervisor
919.935.2010 / Nick.Guglielmi@deq.nc.gov 919.270.1465 / Richard.Concepcion@deq.nc.gov
Kevin Fite Ryan Mayette Rose Pruitt - Eastern Unit Hydrogeologist
919.397.6642 Rl el 27 919.270.3476 / Rose.Pruitt@deq.nc.gov
Kevin.Fite@deq.nc.gov Ryan.Mayette@deq.nc.gov
Dan Girdner Angela Murphy Andrea Stermer
Ernie Lawrence 919.621.7747 910.442.0922 919.270.3871
336.352.5742 Vacant Daniel.Girdner@deq.nc.gov Angela.Murphy@deq.nc.gov = Andrea.Stermer@deq.nc.gov
Ernest.Lawrence@deq.nc.gov
Jenne Hughes Aram Kim
Andrew Martin 919.538.2853 919.270.2921
919.270.3507 Jenne.Hughes@deq.nc.gov Aram.Kim@deq.nc.gov

Andrew.Martin@deq.nc.gov
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